
TK Language Immersion Program 

2026-2027 School Tours
Two-Way Spanish Immersion Mandarin Immersion Program

Las Palmas 
Elementary School 

9:00 am in the MPR
Thursday, November 20, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Wednesday, December 10, 2025

1:00 pm in the MPR
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

Viejo
Elementary School 

9:30 am-10:30 am 
Thursday, November 20, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025
Monday, December 8, 2025

2:30 pm-3:30 pm
Thursday, December 4, 2025 

RH Dana 
Elementary School

8:30 am in the MPR
Wednesday, November 19, 2025

10:00 am  in the MPR
Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Wednesday, December 10, 2025

5:30 pm in the MPR
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

San Juan
Elementary School 

8:30 am - 9:30 am in the MPR
Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025
Friday, December 12, 2025 

4:00 - 5:00 in the MPR
Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Marian Bergeson
Elementary School

949-234-5333 949-496-5784

949-582-2424

*meetings will be in the Community
Resource Room 

949-493-4533

949-643-1540

Application 
Window 

November 17, 2025-
December 19, 2025

To learn more about our Language
Immersion Program, visit

https://tinyurl.com/3wpkwshh 
or scan QR code above

8:00 - 9:00 am
Friday, November 14, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

8:30 - 9:30 am 
Friday, December 5, 2025 

https://tinyurl.com/3wpkwshh
https://tinyurl.com/3wpkwshh

